
41000 Main Street
Temecula, CaliforniaTemecula

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 1AR-19-593 Name:

Status:Type: Council - Consent Calendar Agenda Ready

File created: In control:12/30/2019 City Council

On agenda: Final action:1/14/2020

Title: Approve Agreement with Western Audio Visual for the Replacement of Audiovisual Equipment in the
Conference Center

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Report, 2. Agreement

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Approve Agreement with Western Audio Visual for the Replacement of Audiovisual Equipment in the
Conference Center
That the City Council:

1. Approve a Purchase and Installation Agreement with Western Audio Visual, in an amount not to exceed
$93,319, for audiovisual equipment in the City of Temecula Conference Center, and
2. Authorize the City Manager to approve contract change orders up to 7% of the contract amount, or $6,533.

Temecula Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

